
2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Bedford 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Kidder, Molly  (101)

2. Kelly, Gabe  (102)

3. Boyce, Sadie  (103)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

27

33

44

23

19

50

0

25

11

190

190

209

589

County County Code Team Advisor

50

43

44

45

41

31

45

29

29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Grade

5

5

Bedford 4-H Junior Team A
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

20

21

13

4

Judging
Score

190

190

209

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Cannon Co. 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Richardson, Matthew  (105)

2. Watts, Katie  (107)

3. Frye, Sawyer  (108)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

43

47

35

41

23

38

50

44

33

261

201

217

679

County County Code Team Advisor

42

42

40

47

18

47

38

27

24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Grade

5

5

Cannon Co. 4-H Junior Team A
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

1

17

10

1

Judging
Score

261

201

217

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Cumberland

CONTESTANT

1. Pelfrey, Harmony  (109)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

44 39 44 249

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

50 48 24 0 0 0 00 05

Grade

Cumberland Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

3

N/A

Judging
Score

249

Total Test
Score

0



2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Macon

CONTESTANT

1. Johnson, Owen  (112)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

39 34 25 205

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

44 26 37 0 0 0 00 05

Grade

Macon County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

16

N/A

Judging
Score

205

Total Test
Score

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Montgomery

CONTESTANT

1. Jenkins, Elizabeth  (113)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

33 48 39 208

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

16 48 24 0 0 0 00 05

Grade

Montgomery Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

14

N/A

Judging
Score

208

Total Test
Score

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Overton 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Copeland, Koda  (114)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

35 18 20 183

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

50 31 29 0 0 0 00 04

Grade

Overton 4-H County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

23

N/A

Judging
Score

183

Total Test
Score

0



2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Overton 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Holt, Lettie  (115)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

39 20 34 207

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

50 47 17 0 0 0 00 04

Grade

Overton 4-H County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

15

N/A

Judging
Score

207

Total Test
Score

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Robertson

CONTESTANT

1. Scharcklet, Carlie  (116)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

39 34 44 225

225

County County Code Team Advisor

47 41 20 0 0 0 00 04

Grade

Robertson Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

7

8

Judging
Score

225

Total Test
Score

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Smith 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Crawford, Walker  (117)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

40 11 23 184

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

50 31 29 0 0 0 00 05

Grade

Smith 4-H County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

22

N/A

Judging
Score

184

Total Test
Score

0



2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Smith 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Kemp, Allen  (609)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

40 26 50 235

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

50 45 24 0 0 0 00 04

Grade

Smith 4-H County Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

4

N/A

Judging
Score

235

Total Test
Score

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Sumner

CONTESTANT

1. Dickerson, Kolton  (118)

2. Rippy, Tate  (119)

3. Rippy, Toby  (120)

4. Rippy, Tucker  (121)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

37

30

33

35

45

41

38

44

25

23

21

25

229

219

222

194

670

County County Code Team Advisor

43

50

50

47

45

45

41

28

34

30

39

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

Grade

5

5

5

Sumner Junior Team A
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

6

9

8

19

2

Judging
Score

229

219

222

194

Total Test
Score

0

0

0

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Sumner

CONTESTANT

1. Miles, Rae  (123)

2. Rippy, Blake  (124)

3. Slate, Etta  (125)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

44

42

30

33

34

26

19

45

44

217

234

199

650

County County Code Team Advisor

50

48

42

41

29

20

30

36

37

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

Grade

5

5

Sumner Junior Team B
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

11

5

18

3

Judging
Score

217

234

199

Total Test
Score

0

0

0



2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Warren 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Bain, Karsyn  (126)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

29 21 38 212

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

48 45 31 0 0 0 00 05

Grade

Warren 4-H Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

12

N/A

Judging
Score

212

Total Test
Score

0

2025 Livestock Judging Entry and Score Form

Wilson

CONTESTANT

1. Phillips, JessieKate  (129)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

T3 T4
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

40 36 38 254

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

43 50 47 0 0 0 00 04

Grade

Wilson Junior Individual
Team Name

J1-Hamp Ewes    J2-Hereford Yearlings    J3-Market Hogs    J4-Hereford Heif Calves    J5-Dorper Ewes
J6-Dorper Market Lambs

Rank

2

N/A

Judging
Score

254

Total Test
Score

0


